
#

Phone
Deer must be picked up within 3 days of notification.

Summer Sausage & Salami: (5 LB Minimum) Venison Jerkies (3 LB Minimum) Venison Stix (5 LB Minimum)

Basic Processing:
Cape/Other Fees:

Specialties:
Projected Grand Total:

Remaining

PULLED by: boxes Shelf #

5.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

$27.505
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$136.75
$276.75

$0.000.0

$0.00

3.6

$0.00

$24.75

0.0

0.0

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$21.25

$0.00

$0.00

5

PIFB:

$140.00
$0.00

0.0

7.7

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

$0.00

$42.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.2

0.0

$21.25

$0.00

30 LBS 24.28 LBS -24.28 LBS

Time of day:

0.0

0.0

3.8

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Raw Specialty meat weight:Finished Specialty Items Total:

Deer Processing Order

Street

Bill To Name

ajRep:

Confirm # Date 9/9/20251234567891011

Ideal Customer

ALL ROASTS

REST

0.0 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Please note: Jerky loses half its weight 
during dehydration. 

0.0

0.0

0.0

10

2301 Sloan Fork Road, Windsor KY 42565

Products below are done in large batches / exchange meat

ALL SLICED @ ½"

(606) 787-7070 Cell (606) 722-0211
Pick up date:

5

0% Used

(5 LB Minimum)

(5 LB Minimum)

0.0

(5 LB Minimum)Ground Venison Options

Venison Hot Dogs (5 LB Minimum)

Venison Bacons

0.0

0.0

$0.00

BBQ & Bolognas

(5 LB Minimum)Venison Bratwursts5

606 787-7070
Specializing In Custom Processing

2301 Sloan Fork Rd - Windsor, KY 42565

Backstraps

Ham Roast

Ham Steaks

Call Text

Cleaning FeeCapeWhole Deer Deboned

Burger

N R

No Fat Pork Fat Beef Fat

Plain SS

Cheddar SS

Jalapeno PJ SS

Pepper Jack SS

Not Gutted

Backup

Processed

Please bring cooler(s) or boxes when picking up your meat.

$10 per day storage fee after 3 days

Sweet Lebanon

Hard Salami

QuartersRUSH

If less then 10 LBS will be done as exchange burger

Ring Bologna

BBQ Pulled Ven.

Venison Bacon

Apple Bacon

Cheddar Dogs

Pizza Deer Dogs

Whole Muscle 
(Old Fashioned)
Fresh Sliced Jerky

BBQ Jerky

Original Jerky

Black Pepper

Cajun Jerky

Pineapple Brats

Bacon Cheddar

Pepper Jack

Fresh German Brats

Mango Habanero

Cheddar Jalapeno

BBQ Stix

Teriyaki Stix

Pineapple Stix

Traditional Stix

Spicy Cheese

Jalapeno Stix

Cajun Stix

Carolina Reaper

Exchange Burger

Cheddar Hunter

Breakfast Sausage

After Hours


